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Event 70: Masters Women 6 Individual Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m Gold Final - Result

1. 132 Anna DAVIS (Coburg CC) 2:36.321
Half Lap 16.058 (2)

Lap 1 25.914 25.914 (1)
Lap 2 18.821 44.736 (1)
Lap 3 18.721 1:03.457 (1)
Lap 4 18.631 1:22.089 (1)
Lap 5 18.503 1:40.592 (1)
Lap 6 18.453 1:59.045 (1)
Lap 7 18.490 2:17.536 (1)
Lap 8 18.784 2:36.321 (1)

2. 134 Gabrielle BELZ (Uni of QLD CC) caught
Half Lap 15.780 15.780 (1)

Lap 1 26.349 26.349 (2)
Lap 2 19.870 46.219 (2)
Lap 3 19.641 1:05.860 (2)
Lap 4 19.699 1:25.560 (2)
Lap 5 20.043 1:45.604 (2)
Lap 6 20.272 2:05.876 (2)
Lap 7 20.293 2:26.170 (2)
Lap 8 6.500 2:32.670 (2)


